
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Akron-Newstead October 17 Friday 1 PM
Self-Empowerment and 
Self-Defense for Seniors Rhonda Bent

Akron-Newstead October 20 Monday 10 AM
Understanding Total Joint 

Replacements- KNEE Tanya Jarnot

Akron-Newstead October 23 Thursday 1 PM
Mark Twain's Haunts 

around Western New York Tom Reigstad

Akron-Newstead October 24 Friday 1:15 PM Thailand Cave Rescue Theresa Waiter

Akron-Newstead October 31 Friday 12:45 PM

A Historical Look at the 
Origin & Traditions of 

Halloween Henry Pogodzinski

Akron-Newstead November 3 Monday 1 PM

Where's the Beef? Vegetarian 
Cooking for even the most 

Committed Carnivore
Erie County Department for 

Aging Nutrition Team

Akron-Newstead November 5 Wednesday 1 PM Digging up the Erie Canal Rachelle Francis

Akron-Newstead November 6 Thursday 1 PM
Vincent Van Gogh, 

Validated
Jean Serusa

Akron-Newstead November 12 Wednesday 1 PM Stay Safe Online Jennifer Andres

Akron-Newstead November 13 Thursday 2 PM 
The Silver Age of Disney 

(1950-1967) Allen Nowicki

Akron-Newstead November 14 Friday 1:15 PM
Great Tales of the Great 

Lakes Doug Kohler

Akron-Newstead November 17 Monday 1:15 PM Batteries Everywhere Amy Alduino

Akron-Newstead November 18 Tuesday 5:30 PM Town Founders Rick Falkowski

Akron-Newstead November 19 Wednesday 1:15 PM Facebook Safety and Security Brendan Chella

Akron-Newstead November 20 Thursday 1:15 PM Understanding Annuities Jason Myers

Akron-Newstead November 21 Friday 1:15 PM

Are the Popes Catholic? - 
Reflections on the State of 

the U.S. Political System Dr. Hardwick/Susan Gregg

Akron-Newstead December 8 Monday 1:15 PM
Buffalo: Crime, Romance & 

Intrigue Marla Bujnicki

Akron-Newstead December 11 Thursday 1 PM Spice Up the Holidays Pati Aine Guzinski



Akron-Newstead December 18 Thursday 1:15 PM
What Was that Star Over 

Bethlehem? Dr. Philip Stevens 


